
PROVA PRINCIPAL

GP Ciclismo do Seixo de Mira 2024
Mira, PT
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Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 27,6ºC 68%15:30

End 27,6ºC 68%17:10

RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

1 26 João Letras Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:08:57 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

2 84 Gonçalo Santos VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:08:57 06:43 [10] 52 Km 01:20

3 122 Hugo Moreira Pódio em Movimento 10 01:08:59 06:43 [10] 52 Km 01:20

4 212 Pedro Silva Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:08:59 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

5 211 Carlos Martins Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:08:59 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

6 112 Antonio Faisco UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

7 66 Fabio Gerardo UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

8 117 Rui Rodrigues Individual 10 01:08:59 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

9 68 Mário Daniel Ferreira UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

10 126 Vítor Lourenço Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:08:59 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

11 88 Helder Pereira WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:09:00 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

12 14 Stefan Pinheiro Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:00 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

13 70 Diogo Dias UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:09:00 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

14 20 JORGE CERA Estoirabikes 10 01:09:00 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

15 72 Davidson Ovidor Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:09:01 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

16 13 João Silva Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:01 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

17 12 Renato Macedo C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:09:01 06:41 [9] 52 Km 01:20

18 80 Luís Oliveira VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:01 06:46 [10] 52 Km 01:20

19 214 João Ferreira Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:02 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

20 215 João Jesus Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:02 06:44 [5] 52 Km 01:20

21 23 Hélder Loureiro Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:02 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

22 43 Marcos Caeiro UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:09:02 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

23 57 Igor Alves Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 10 01:09:02 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

24 217 Diogo Silva Cosmati | Domuswood | ADP 10 01:09:03 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

25 83 José Afonso VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:48 [9] 52 Km 01:20

26 82 José Correia VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

27 78 Pedro Henriques VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

28 73 Daniel Marques Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:09:03 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

29 24 Hélder Azevedo Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:04 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

30 9 Diogo Pereira C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:09:04 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

31 77 Miguel Pereira VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:04 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generated 11-ago-2024 17:53
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32 87 Fernando Barreto WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:09:04 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

33 28 Ricardo Sequeira Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:05 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

34 102 Pedro Batista Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:05 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

35 38 Alexandre Cruz Individual 10 01:09:05 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

36 25 Raul Ribeiro Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:06 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

37 2 Andre Santos Alcobaça C C / Crédito Agricola 10 01:09:08 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

38 213 Samuel Sabença Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:09 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

39 79 Pedro Rodrigues VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:31 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

40 107 Humberto Pereira Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:32 06:50 [9] 52 Km 01:20

41 127 Vitor Mota WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:10:21 06:55 [1] 52 Km 01:21

42 89 Diogo Alves WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:10:21 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:21

43 42 António José Soares Pinho Individual 10 01:10:21 06:54 [5] 52 Km 01:21

44 75 Edgar oliveira Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:10:21 06:53 [4] 52 Km 01:21

45 101 José Joaquim Neves Afonso Bike Mais 10 01:10:24 06:53 [2] 52 Km 01:21

46 76 Mayar Costa Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:10:24 06:52 [9] 52 Km 01:21

47 11 João Camocho C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:11:23 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:22

48 7 Fredo Freitas Bttisolamais/molag/Sportaz 10 01:11:23 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:22

49 48 João Brochado Individual 10 01:13:05 06:51 [1] 52 Km 01:24

50 39 Daniel Edmundo Individual 10 01:14:12 06:52 [1] 52 Km 01:26

51 8 Tiago almeida Bussola btt peixovar 10 01:14:46 06:53 [2] 52 Km 01:26

52 81 António Venâncio VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:16:27 07:15 [1] 52 Km 01:28

53 31 Filipe Tomás Individual 10 01:16:29 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:28

54 4 Diogo Oliveira AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 10 01:16:30 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:28

55 55 Filipe Loureiro Individual 10 01:16:30 06:54 [1] 52 Km 01:28

56 49 Luís Godinho UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:16:30 06:54 [1] 52 Km 01:28

57 65 João Brito Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 10 01:16:32 06:52 [1] 52 Km 01:28

58 21 Bruno Correia Ginásio Move 10 01:16:32 07:32 [4] 52 Km 01:28

59 37 Ricardo Florindo Individual 10 01:16:33 06:57 [1] 52 Km 01:28

60 210 Ivan Pinto Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:16:33 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

61 5 Filipe Santos BTT Isolamais 10 01:16:33 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

62 34 Fábio Carvalho Individual 10 01:16:34 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:28

63 105 Gabriel Oliveira Estoirabikes 10 01:16:34 07:30 [1] 52 Km 01:28

64 125 Pedro Cardoso UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:16:34 07:00 [1] 52 Km 01:28

65 206 Valeria Ponomarenko Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:16:35 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

66 124 Rui Labrincha Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 10 01:16:37 07:22 [2] 52 Km 01:28

67 56 Bruno Simões Individual 10 01:16:38 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

68 123 Paulo Jorge de Oliveira Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 10 01:16:39 06:58 [1] 52 Km 01:28

69 22 Gonçalo dias Gonçalo Dias 10 01:16:42 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:29

70 204 Natalie Bossano Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:18:12 07:34 [4] 52 Km 01:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 4 generated 11-ago-2024 17:53
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71 207 Diana Pedrosa Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:18:56 07:33 [4] 52 Km 01:31

72 205 Agustina Perdomo Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:19:59 07:33 [4] 52 Km 01:32

73 216 Marisa Costa Individual 10 01:20:07 07:32 [4] 52 Km 01:32

74 208 Daniela Castro Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:23:16 07:47 [9] 52 Km 01:36

75 116 Paulo Pauseiro Individual 10 01:23:16 07:35 [1] 52 Km 01:36

76 203 Margarida Pinho de Vasconcelos Individual 10 01:26:14 08:01 [1] 52 Km 01:40

77 19 Alexandre Pinho Estoirabikes 10 01:26:15 08:09 [4] 52 Km 01:40

78 120 Nuno Gordo Individual 9 01:11:24 07:33 [4] 46,8 Km 01:32

79 63 André Amador Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 9 01:14:13 07:45 [1] 46,8 Km 01:35

80 35 Tiago Abrantes Individual 9 01:14:13 07:44 [1] 46,8 Km 01:35

81 61 Paulo Santos Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 9 01:16:01 07:59 [1] 46,8 Km 01:37

82 29 Luis Miguel Páscoa Dias Hominis Racing Team 9 01:16:19 08:08 [4] 46,8 Km 01:38

83 202 Luís Gregório Individual 9 01:16:20 08:00 [1] 46,8 Km 01:38

84 32 Francisco Bica Individual 9 01:17:49 08:00 [1] 46,8 Km 01:40

85 156 Ana Barata Pódio em Movimento 9 01:18:16 08:11 [4] 46,8 Km 01:40

86 45 Lauro Nunes Individual 9 01:20:16 08:12 [4] 46,8 Km 01:43

87 153 Ana Catarina Pereira de Freitas Individual 9 01:23:36 08:39 [1] 46,8 Km 01:47

88 151 Fátima Sousa Ginásio Move 9 01:23:38 08:52 [1] 46,8 Km 01:47

89 85 Telmo Melo VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 8 55:30 06:52 [2] 41,6 Km 01:20

90 51 andré varanda Individual 8 01:01:06 06:56 [1] 41,6 Km 01:28

91 114 Luís Pimentel Individual 8 01:01:24 07:33 [4] 41,6 Km 01:29

92 119 Pedro Baptista Individual 8 01:10:02 08:09 [4] 41,6 Km 01:41

93 54 João Loureiro Individual 8 01:12:58 08:13 [4] 41,6 Km 01:45

94 50 Hilario Monteiro Individual 8 01:13:02 08:24 [1] 41,6 Km 01:45

95 108 Carlos Santos Hominis Racing Team 8 01:13:31 08:27 [1] 41,6 Km 01:46

96 53 Matheus Henrique Ferraz dos Santos Individual 8 01:13:36 08:29 [1] 41,6 Km 01:46

97 110 Jorge ramos Individual 8 01:15:46 08:51 [1] 41,6 Km 01:49

98 60 Ruben Moreira Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 8 01:16:01 08:27 [1] 41,6 Km 01:50

99 219 Marisa Barroso Individual 8 01:16:09 09:13 [3] 41,6 Km 01:50

100 52 Fabio Schapowal Individual 8 01:17:27 08:59 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

101 157 Raquel Matias Vilaventura BTT 8 01:17:31 09:02 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

102 201 Anabela Santiago Marques Individual 8 01:17:50 09:02 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

103 62 Diogo Castro Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 8 01:23:17 09:05 [1] 41,6 Km 02:00

104 118 Vitor Nunes Individual 8 01:23:48 09:11 [1] 41,6 Km 02:01

105 104 João Lourenço Estoirabikes 7 57:50 07:31 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

106 18 Davide Patusco Estoirabikes 7 57:50 07:21 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

107 103 Rui Pimentel Estoirabikes 7 57:51 07:35 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

108 155 Rita Leal Individual 7 01:14:50 09:44 [1] 36,4 Km 02:03

109 218 Joana Vinagre Individual 7 01:14:50 09:34 [1] 36,4 Km 02:03

110 46 Pedro Santiago Individual 7 01:18:12 09:52 [1] 36,4 Km 02:09

111 10 Tiago Novo C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 6 41:38 06:51 [2] 31,2 Km 01:20

112 154 Rocha Janicas Joana Individual 6 01:07:09 09:55 [1] 31,2 Km 02:09

113 64 Francisco Raimundo Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 5 37:17 06:52 [1] 26 Km 01:26

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 4 generated 11-ago-2024 17:53
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114 115 Amandio jesus Individual 5 38:11 06:59 [1] 26 Km 01:28

115 1 Cesar Modesto Alcobaça C C / Crédito Agricola 4 27:47 06:52 [1] 20,8 Km 01:20

116 15 Luis Lourenço Estoirabikes 4 33:30 07:24 [1] 20,8 Km 01:37

117 16 João Pereira Estoirabikes 4 34:11 08:24 [3] 20,8 Km 01:39

118 36 Carlos Rumor Individual 3 22:56 07:32 [2] 15,6 Km 01:28

119 69 Afonso Serrachino UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 3 22:56 07:19 [1] 15,6 Km 01:28

120 106 João Rolo Estoirabikes 3 01:10:09 08:46 [1] 15,6 Km 04:30

121 71 Gil Brandão UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 2 13:51 06:53 [1] 10,4 Km 01:20

122 86 Hugo Oliveira WOKIN Cycling Tea, 1 07:42 07:33 [1] 5,2 Km 01:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 4 / 4 generated 11-ago-2024 17:53
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM LAPS RESULT BEST LAP DISTANCE t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 206 Valeria Ponomarenko Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:16:35 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

2 204 Natalie Bossano Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:18:12 07:34 [4] 52 Km 01:30

3 207 Diana Pedrosa Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:18:56 07:33 [4] 52 Km 01:31

4 205 Agustina Perdomo Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:19:59 07:33 [4] 52 Km 01:32

5 216 Marisa Costa Individual 10 01:20:07 07:32 [4] 52 Km 01:32

6 208 Daniela Castro Matos Mobility - Flexaco 10 01:23:16 07:47 [9] 52 Km 01:36

7 203 Margarida Pinho de Vasconcelos Individual 10 01:26:14 08:01 [1] 52 Km 01:40

8 156 Ana Barata Pódio em Movimento 9 01:18:16 08:11 [4] 46,8 Km 01:40

9 153 Ana Catarina Pereira de Freitas Individual 9 01:23:36 08:39 [1] 46,8 Km 01:47

10 151 Fátima Sousa Ginásio Move 9 01:23:38 08:52 [1] 46,8 Km 01:47

11 219 Marisa Barroso Individual 8 01:16:09 09:13 [3] 41,6 Km 01:50

12 201 Anabela Santiago Marques Individual 8 01:17:50 09:02 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

13 155 Rita Leal Individual 7 01:14:50 09:44 [1] 36,4 Km 02:03

14 218 Joana Vinagre Individual 7 01:14:50 09:34 [1] 36,4 Km 02:03

15 154 Rocha Janicas Joana Individual 6 01:07:09 09:55 [1] 31,2 Km 02:09

Senior Masculino

1 26 João Letras Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:08:57 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

2 84 Gonçalo Santos VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:08:57 06:43 [10] 52 Km 01:20

3 212 Pedro Silva Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:08:59 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

4 211 Carlos Martins Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:08:59 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

5 66 Fabio Gerardo UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

6 68 Mário Daniel Ferreira UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

7 88 Helder Pereira WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:09:00 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

8 14 Stefan Pinheiro Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:00 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

9 70 Diogo Dias UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:09:00 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

10 20 JORGE CERA Estoirabikes 10 01:09:00 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

11 72 Davidson Ovidor Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:09:01 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

12 13 João Silva Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:01 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

13 12 Renato Macedo C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:09:01 06:41 [9] 52 Km 01:20

14 80 Luís Oliveira VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:01 06:46 [10] 52 Km 01:20

15 214 João Ferreira Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:02 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 27,6ºC 69%15:30

End 26,5ºC 73%17:10

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 4 generated 11-ago-2024 17:51
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16 215 João Jesus Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:02 06:44 [5] 52 Km 01:20

17 23 Hélder Loureiro Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:02 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

18 43 Marcos Caeiro UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:09:02 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

19 57 Igor Alves Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 10 01:09:02 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

20 217 Diogo Silva Cosmati | Domuswood | ADP 10 01:09:03 06:44 [10] 52 Km 01:20

21 83 José Afonso VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:48 [9] 52 Km 01:20

22 82 José Correia VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

23 78 Pedro Henriques VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:03 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

24 73 Daniel Marques Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:09:03 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

25 24 Hélder Azevedo Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:04 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

26 9 Diogo Pereira C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:09:04 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

27 77 Miguel Pereira VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:04 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

28 87 Fernando Barreto WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:09:04 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

29 28 Ricardo Sequeira Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:05 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

30 38 Alexandre Cruz Individual 10 01:09:05 06:44 [9] 52 Km 01:20

31 25 Raul Ribeiro Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:06 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

32 2 Andre Santos Alcobaça C C / Crédito Agricola 10 01:09:08 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

33 213 Samuel Sabença Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:09:09 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

34 79 Pedro Rodrigues VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:09:31 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

35 89 Diogo Alves WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:10:21 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:21

36 42 António José Soares Pinho Individual 10 01:10:21 06:54 [5] 52 Km 01:21

37 75 Edgar oliveira Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:10:21 06:53 [4] 52 Km 01:21

38 76 Mayar Costa Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:10:24 06:52 [9] 52 Km 01:21

39 11 João Camocho C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 10 01:11:23 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:22

40 7 Fredo Freitas Bttisolamais/molag/Sportaz 10 01:11:23 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:22

41 48 João Brochado Individual 10 01:13:05 06:51 [1] 52 Km 01:24

42 39 Daniel Edmundo Individual 10 01:14:12 06:52 [1] 52 Km 01:26

43 8 Tiago almeida Bussola btt peixovar 10 01:14:46 06:53 [2] 52 Km 01:26

44 81 António Venâncio VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 10 01:16:27 07:15 [1] 52 Km 01:28

45 31 Filipe Tomás Individual 10 01:16:29 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:28

46 4 Diogo Oliveira AMCCarromeu Cycling Team 10 01:16:30 06:54 [2] 52 Km 01:28

47 55 Filipe Loureiro Individual 10 01:16:30 06:54 [1] 52 Km 01:28

48 49 Luís Godinho UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:16:30 06:54 [1] 52 Km 01:28

49 65 João Brito Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 10 01:16:32 06:52 [1] 52 Km 01:28

50 21 Bruno Correia Ginásio Move 10 01:16:32 07:32 [4] 52 Km 01:28

51 37 Ricardo Florindo Individual 10 01:16:33 06:57 [1] 52 Km 01:28

52 210 Ivan Pinto Multimodo/RStar/Cimento 
Tavcim/E.eclerc 10 01:16:33 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

53 5 Filipe Santos BTT Isolamais 10 01:16:33 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

54 34 Fábio Carvalho Individual 10 01:16:34 06:53 [1] 52 Km 01:28
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55 56 Bruno Simões Individual 10 01:16:38 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:28

56 22 Gonçalo dias Gonçalo Dias 10 01:16:42 07:32 [8] 52 Km 01:29

57 19 Alexandre Pinho Estoirabikes 10 01:26:15 08:09 [4] 52 Km 01:40

58 63 André Amador Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 9 01:14:13 07:45 [1] 46,8 Km 01:35

59 35 Tiago Abrantes Individual 9 01:14:13 07:44 [1] 46,8 Km 01:35

60 61 Paulo Santos Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 9 01:16:01 07:59 [1] 46,8 Km 01:37

61 29 Luis Miguel Páscoa Dias Hominis Racing Team 9 01:16:19 08:08 [4] 46,8 Km 01:38

62 32 Francisco Bica Individual 9 01:17:49 08:00 [1] 46,8 Km 01:40

63 45 Lauro Nunes Individual 9 01:20:16 08:12 [4] 46,8 Km 01:43

64 85 Telmo Melo VULCAL - Centro Ciclista do Centro 8 55:30 06:52 [2] 41,6 Km 01:20

65 51 andré varanda Individual 8 01:01:06 06:56 [1] 41,6 Km 01:28

66 54 João Loureiro Individual 8 01:12:58 08:13 [4] 41,6 Km 01:45

67 50 Hilario Monteiro Individual 8 01:13:02 08:24 [1] 41,6 Km 01:45

68 53 Matheus Henrique Ferraz dos Santos Individual 8 01:13:36 08:29 [1] 41,6 Km 01:46

69 60 Ruben Moreira Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 8 01:16:01 08:27 [1] 41,6 Km 01:50

70 52 Fabio Schapowal Individual 8 01:17:27 08:59 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

71 62 Diogo Castro Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 8 01:23:17 09:05 [1] 41,6 Km 02:00

72 18 Davide Patusco Estoirabikes 7 57:50 07:21 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

73 46 Pedro Santiago Individual 7 01:18:12 09:52 [1] 36,4 Km 02:09

74 10 Tiago Novo C.D.PATAIENSE/CO2 AUTO 6 41:38 06:51 [2] 31,2 Km 01:20

75 64 Francisco Raimundo Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 5 37:17 06:52 [1] 26 Km 01:26

76 1 Cesar Modesto Alcobaça C C / Crédito Agricola 4 27:47 06:52 [1] 20,8 Km 01:20

77 15 Luis Lourenço Estoirabikes 4 33:30 07:24 [1] 20,8 Km 01:37

78 16 João Pereira Estoirabikes 4 34:11 08:24 [3] 20,8 Km 01:39

79 36 Carlos Rumor Individual 3 22:56 07:32 [2] 15,6 Km 01:28

80 69 Afonso Serrachino UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 3 22:56 07:19 [1] 15,6 Km 01:28

81 71 Gil Brandão UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 2 13:51 06:53 [1] 10,4 Km 01:20

82 86 Hugo Oliveira WOKIN Cycling Tea, 1 07:42 07:33 [1] 5,2 Km 01:29

Veterana F45
1 157 Raquel Matias Vilaventura BTT 8 01:17:31 09:02 [1] 41,6 Km 01:52

Veterano M45
1 122 Hugo Moreira Pódio em Movimento 10 01:08:59 06:43 [10] 52 Km 01:20

2 112 Antonio Faisco UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:08:59 06:45 [10] 52 Km 01:20

3 117 Rui Rodrigues Individual 10 01:08:59 06:43 [9] 52 Km 01:20

4 126 Vítor Lourenço Viveiros Vítor Lourenço 10 01:08:59 06:45 [9] 52 Km 01:20

5 102 Pedro Batista Estofos Marques/Soutense/Garagem 
Paciência 10 01:09:05 06:46 [9] 52 Km 01:20

6 107 Humberto Pereira Grupo Parapedra/Dinazoo/Riomagic/ 
CRP Ribafria 10 01:09:32 06:50 [9] 52 Km 01:20
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7 127 Vitor Mota WOKIN Cycling Tea, 10 01:10:21 06:55 [1] 52 Km 01:21

8 101 José Joaquim Neves Afonso Bike Mais 10 01:10:24 06:53 [2] 52 Km 01:21

9 105 Gabriel Oliveira Estoirabikes 10 01:16:34 07:30 [1] 52 Km 01:28

10 125 Pedro Cardoso UCA /TERRALEM LDA/ PRACER 
PERFILES 10 01:16:34 07:00 [1] 52 Km 01:28

11 124 Rui Labrincha Sosense Cycling- Corind/ 
Braga&Fernandes 10 01:16:37 07:22 [2] 52 Km 01:28

12 123 Paulo Jorge de Oliveira Proteu Cycling Team - Casa do Povo 
de Retorta 10 01:16:39 06:58 [1] 52 Km 01:28

13 116 Paulo Pauseiro Individual 10 01:23:16 07:35 [1] 52 Km 01:36

14 120 Nuno Gordo Individual 9 01:11:24 07:33 [4] 46,8 Km 01:32

15 202 Luís Gregório Individual 9 01:16:20 08:00 [1] 46,8 Km 01:38

16 114 Luís Pimentel Individual 8 01:01:24 07:33 [4] 41,6 Km 01:29

17 119 Pedro Baptista Individual 8 01:10:02 08:09 [4] 41,6 Km 01:41

18 108 Carlos Santos Hominis Racing Team 8 01:13:31 08:27 [1] 41,6 Km 01:46

19 110 Jorge ramos Individual 8 01:15:46 08:51 [1] 41,6 Km 01:49

20 118 Vitor Nunes Individual 8 01:23:48 09:11 [1] 41,6 Km 02:01

21 104 João Lourenço Estoirabikes 7 57:50 07:31 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

22 103 Rui Pimentel Estoirabikes 7 57:51 07:35 [1] 36,4 Km 01:35

23 115 Amandio jesus Individual 5 38:11 06:59 [1] 26 Km 01:28

24 106 João Rolo Estoirabikes 3 01:10:09 08:46 [1] 15,6 Km 04:30
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